
Rivista Occorrenza Quartile Rivista Occorrenza Quartile

Applied Thermal Engineering 115 Q1 Applied Thermal Engineering 115 Q1

International Journal of Heat and Mass Transfer 110 Q1 International Journal of Heat and Mass Transfer 110 Q1

Energy and Buildings 85 Q1 Energy and Buildings 85 Q1

International Journal of Thermal Sciences 84 Q1 International Journal of Thermal Sciences 84 Q1

International Journal of Refrigeration 58 Q1 Acta Acustica united with Acustica 59 Q3

Energy 56 Q1 International Journal of Refrigeration 58 Q1

Experimental Thermal and Fluid Science 50 Q1 Energy 56 Q1

Building and Environment 44 Q1 Experimental Thermal and Fluid Science 50 Q1

Applied Energy 37 Q1 Building and Environment 44 Q1

Energy Conversion and Management 30 Q1 Applied Energy 37 Q1

Journal of Chemical and Engineering Data 30 Q1 Journal of Heat Transfer 36 Q2

International Journal of Hydrogen Energy 29 Q1 International Journal of Heat and Technology 36 Q3

Journal of Power Sources 22 Q1 International Journal of Thermophysics 32 Q3

International Journal of Energy Research 20 Q1 Energy Conversion and Management 30 Q1

Journal of the Acoustical Society of America 19 Q1 Journal of Chemical and Engineering Data 30 Q1

International Journal of Heat and Fluid Flow 17 Q1 Renewable Energy 30 Q2

International Communications in Heat and Mass Transfer 15 Q1 Solar Energy 30 Q2

Physical Review E - Statistical, Nonlinear, and Soft Matter Physics 14 Q1 International Journal of Hydrogen Energy 29 Q1

Fluid Phase Equilibria 13 Q1 Heat Transfer Engineering 23 Q2

International Journal of Multiphase Flow 12 Q1 Journal of Power Sources 22 Q1

Journal of Food Engineering 11 Q1 International Journal of Energy Research 20 Q1

Renewable and Sustainable Energy Reviews 11 Q1 International Journal of Numerical Methods for Heat and Fluid Flow 20 Q3

Desalination 9 Q1 Journal of the Acoustical Society of America 19 Q1

Review of Scientific Instruments 8 Q1 Applied Acoustics 19 Q3

Atmospheric Environment 7 Q1 Heat and Mass Transfer/Waerme- und Stoffuebertragung 18 Q3

International Journal of Low Carbon Technologies 7 Q1 International Journal of Heat and Fluid Flow 17 Q1

Journal of Sound and Vibration 7 Q1 Numerical Heat Transfer; Part A: Applications 16 Q2

Chemical Engineering Sciences 6 Q1 International Communications in Heat and Mass Transfer 15 Q1

Journal of Computational Physics 6 Q1 Physical Review E - Statistical, Nonlinear, and Soft Matter Physics 14 Q1

Journal of Physical and Chemical Reference Data 6 Q1 Fluid Phase Equilibria 13 Q1

Ordinamento per Quartile Ordinamento per Occorrenza



Fuel Cells 5 Q1 Transport in Porous Media 13 Q2

Journal of Fluid Mechanics 5 Q1 International Journal of Multiphase Flow 12 Q1

Physics of Fluids 5 Q1 Journal of Fuel Cell Science and Technology 12 Q3

Annals of the New York Academy of Sciences 4 Q1 Journal of Food Engineering 11 Q1

Biomass and Bioenergy 4 Q1 Renewable and Sustainable Energy Reviews 11 Q1

Bioresource Technology 4 Q1 International Journal of Applied Thermodynamics 11 Q2

Computers and Fluids 4 Q1 Journal of Cultural Heritage 10 Q3

Energy Policy 4 Q1 Desalination 9 Q1

Journal of Chemical Thermodynamics 4 Q1 International Journal of Environmental Technology and Management 9 Q2

Nanoscale Research Letters 4 Q1 Defect and Diffusion Forum 9 Q3

Sensors and Actuators, A: Physical 4 Q1 Review of Scientific Instruments 8 Q1

Journal of Heat Transfer 36 Q2 Flow Measurement and Instrumentation 8 Q2

Renewable Energy 30 Q2 Optics and Lasers in Engineering 8 Q2

Solar Energy 30 Q2 Noise Control Engineering Journal 8 Q4

Heat Transfer Engineering 23 Q2 Atmospheric Environment 7 Q1

Numerical Heat Transfer; Part A: Applications 16 Q2 International Journal of Low Carbon Technologies 7 Q1

Transport in Porous Media 13 Q2 Journal of Sound and Vibration 7 Q1

International Journal of Applied Thermodynamics 11 Q2 HVAC and R Research 7 Q2

International Journal of Environmental Technology and Management 9 Q2 Lighting Research and Technology 7 Q2

Flow Measurement and Instrumentation 8 Q2 Numerical Heat Transfer, Part B: Fundamentals 7 Q2

Optics and Lasers in Engineering 8 Q2 Physica A: Statistical Mechanics and its Applications 7 Q2

HVAC and R Research 7 Q2 Journal of Thermal Analysis and Calorimetry 7 Q3

Lighting Research and Technology 7 Q2 Journal of Energy Resources Technology, Transactions of the ASME 7 Q4

Numerical Heat Transfer, Part B: Fundamentals 7 Q2 Chemical Engineering Sciences 6 Q1

Physica A: Statistical Mechanics and its Applications 7 Q2 Journal of Computational Physics 6 Q1

Waste Management 6 Q2 Journal of Physical and Chemical Reference Data 6 Q1

International Journal of Ambient Energy 5 Q2 Waste Management 6 Q2

Journal of Thermophysics and Heat Transfer 5 Q2 Experimental Heat Transfer 6 Q3

Indoor and Built Environment 4 Q2 Infrared Physics and Technology 6 Q3

Acta Acustica united with Acustica 59 Q3 Fuel Cells 5 Q1

International Journal of Heat and Technology 36 Q3 Journal of Fluid Mechanics 5 Q1

International Journal of Thermophysics 32 Q3 Physics of Fluids 5 Q1

International Journal of Numerical Methods for Heat and Fluid Flow 20 Q3 International Journal of Ambient Energy 5 Q2



Applied Acoustics 19 Q3 Journal of Thermophysics and Heat Transfer 5 Q2

Heat and Mass Transfer/Waerme- und Stoffuebertragung 18 Q3 Geothermics 5 Q3

Journal of Fuel Cell Science and Technology 12 Q3 Journal of Electronic Packaging, Transactions of the ASME 5 Q3

Journal of Cultural Heritage 10 Q3 Filtration and Separation 5 Q4

Defect and Diffusion Forum 9 Q3 Journal of Physics: Conference Series 5 Q4

Journal of Thermal Analysis and Calorimetry 7 Q3 Annals of the New York Academy of Sciences 4 Q1

Experimental Heat Transfer 6 Q3 Biomass and Bioenergy 4 Q1

Infrared Physics and Technology 6 Q3 Bioresource Technology 4 Q1

Geothermics 5 Q3 Computers and Fluids 4 Q1

Journal of Electronic Packaging, Transactions of the ASME 5 Q3 Energy Policy 4 Q1

Chemical Engineering Transactions 4 Q3 Journal of Chemical Thermodynamics 4 Q1

Giornale Italiano di Medicina del Lavoro ed Ergonomia 4 Q3 Nanoscale Research Letters 4 Q1

International Journal of Ventilation 4 Q3 Sensors and Actuators, A: Physical 4 Q1

Journal of Fluids Engineering, Transactions of the ASME 4 Q3 Indoor and Built Environment 4 Q2

Microgravity Science and Technology 4 Q3 Chemical Engineering Transactions 4 Q3

Noise Control Engineering Journal 8 Q4 Giornale Italiano di Medicina del Lavoro ed Ergonomia 4 Q3

Journal of Energy Resources Technology, Transactions of the ASME 7 Q4 International Journal of Ventilation 4 Q3

Filtration and Separation 5 Q4 Journal of Fluids Engineering, Transactions of the ASME 4 Q3

Journal of Physics: Conference Series 5 Q4 Microgravity Science and Technology 4 Q3

Building Simulation 4 Q4 Building Simulation 4 Q4

Advances in Ecological Sciences 4 - Advances in Ecological Sciences 4 -

Advances in Mechanical Engineering 4 - Advances in Mechanical Engineering 4 -

High Temperatures - High Pressures 4 - High Temperatures - High Pressures 4 -

L'elenco delle riviste è stato costruito considerando tutte le riviste che presentano negli ultimi 10 anni (2002 - giugno 2012) almeno 4 lavori di cui almeno 1 coautore sia un docente afferente ai settori ING-IND/10 o 

ING-IND/11; tale informazione è stata ottenuta interrogando SCOPUS nel periodo 30 Aprile - 10 Giugno 2012.

Per la valutazione del quartile ci si è riferiti alla classificazione fornita sul portale ANVUR per la VQR 2004-2010 e relativa all'anno 2010; dove questo non è stato possibile si è proceduto ordinando dal sito Scimago 

Journal Rankings sulla base del parametro "Cites per doc (2 years)" (tale parametro dal sito Scimago è dichiarato coincidente, come modalità di calcolo, all'IF).


